
Vendor Note
Aeromax $150 = 5%; $300 = 10%; $600 = FFA
Ann Williams Group ASTRA members $800 = FFA; $400 = 1/2 FFA
Asmodee $400 = FFA
Autruche $100 = N30
B4 Adventure/Brand 44 $1750 = FFA; $2500 = N60 and FFA
Baby Paper $100 = N30
Banana Panda $500 = FFA
Benjamin $100 = N30
Boogie Boards 12 boards = N30
Carma Games/Tenzi FFA on Pairzi
Cheeky Chompers/Kalencom $500 = FFA
Constructive Eating $90 = N30
Continuum Games Orders with $350 of freight saver items get FFA; $1000 = FFA
Crazy Aaron's Puttyworld $500 = FFA
Crocodile Creek $600 = FFA; $1000 = N60 and FFA; $1500 = N90, FFA and 5%

Dr. Cool
$500 = N45 and Free Case of Magnetic or Glow Putty; $1000 = N60, FFA and Free 
Case of Magnetic or Glow Putty

Duncan Toys / Flambeau Inc. $350 = FFA

Edc/Usborne
50 books = 48% + $10 frt allowance; 75 books = 48% + free freight; 100+ books = 
50% + free freight

Eeboo $150 minimum reorder
Families Play Forever/Zategy 1st order = FFA; $400 reorder = FFA
Flybar $1500 = FFA
Franklin Sports $500 = N60 and 5%; $1000 = N90, 1/2 FFA, 5%; $1500 = N90, FFA and 5% 
Fun In Motion $150 = N30
Funsparks $250 = 1/2 FFA; $500 = FFA; $1000 = FFA and 10%
Glo Pals (Vibe, LLC) $480 = FFA and Free LCD display

Green Toys
$500 = FFA and "Who We Are" display; $1000 = N60, FFA, "Who We Are" display 
and Toy Chest

Haba USA $750 = N60 and FFA; $1000 = N90 and FFA
Hape Toys $1000 = N60 and FFA
Heebie Jeebies $150 = 8% freight; $750 = FFA
High Intencity / Charm It $300 = 6 free 6mm Silver Bracelet or 6mm Gold Bracelet; $600 = FFA
House Of Marbles $500 = FFA
Jabuka $100 = N30
JamJam Books 12 Books = FFA
John Hansen $500 = 7.5% freight allowance; $750 = 15% freight cap; $1250 = N60, FFA and 5%
Keycraft $500 = Free Freight
Kid Made Modern $500 = 10% freight; $1000 = 5% freight; $1500 = FFA
Light Stax / Lazy Dog & Co $500 = FFA; Light Stax (1st order) = FFA
Little Kids $1000 = FFA
Make It Real $500 = FFA
Malarkey Kids Minimum order = 24 pieces
Marble Genius/Global Family Brands 6+ cases = 1/2 FFA
Marky Sparky $100 = 10% freight cap; $500 = 10% freight cap and N60; $1000 = N60 and FFA
Mellow Militia $120 (cc) = FFA; $500 = FFA
Mindware - MW Wholesale $500 = FFA; $750 = N60 and FFA; $1250 = N90 and FFA
Mobi Games Free Demo (billed for 23) and Free Display Stand with your first order of 24.
Modarri/Thoughfull Toys $300 = 1/2 Freight; $500 = Free Freight
Ngd - Next Generation Distributors $165 = FFA
North Star Games $300 = FFA
Odyssey Toys $1000 = FFA
Ogo Sport dist. by Hog Wild Toys $150 = FFA; $500 = 3% and FFA; $750 = 5% and FFA; $1000 = 7.5% and FFA
Orb Toys $1000 = FFA, $2000 = N60 and FFA
Peaceable Kingdom $500 = FFA; $750 = N60 and FFA; $1250 = N90 and FFA
Peter Pauper $400 = FFA

Plus-Plus
$300 (including Mystery Makers) = 1/2 FFA; $500 (including Mystery Makers) = 
FFA

Project Genius $750 = FFA



Puppet Company $600 = FFA
Relevant Play $500 = FFA; $1000 = FFA and 5%
Rubbabu $200 = FFA (not including display)
Schleich $250 = FFA
Scoot And Ride Can mix and match colors.
Sentosphere $300 = 1/2 FFA; $500 = FFA; $650 = N60 and FFA; $1300 = N90 and FFA
Smart Toys $1000 (or 12 skus) = N60 and FFA; $2000 (or 16 skus) = N90, FFA and 5%
Smartnoggin / Noggin Stik 5% Freight Cap
Spooner Board $450 (cc) = FFA; $600 = N30 and FFA; $900 = N45 and FFA; $1200 = N60 and FFA
Steve Spangler Science $100 = N30
Squishable $500 = 2 free minis (Squishables choice); $750 = 1/2 FFA; $1250 = FFA
Tangle / Nightball $250 = FFA
Thin Air Brands $500 = FFA; $1000 = N60 and FFA
Tiger Tales 15 books = FFA and 50% off
UberDart $120 = N30
University Games $500 = FFA; $1000 = N60 and FFA
Valtech / Magnatiles $100 = N30
Waboba Inc. $500 = FFA
Westminster $100 = N30
Yookidoo $500 = 1/2 FFA; $1000 = FFA
Zany Toys 120 pcs = FFA
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